2000096251

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	····
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700257857457

03/26/14--01001--023 **25.00

2014 福星 25 冠 3-21

SOSTICK

F'AR 2 6 2014

Post Office Box 1:	Address		
Tallahassee, FL 32	2317 850/222-0720	1	
City/Star			
		Office	Use Only
CORPORATIO	N NAME(S) & DOCUM	ENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
;		***************************************	,
1. Green Cre	ek Enterprises, LL proporation Name)	L12000096251 (Document #)	
2.	orporador (mile)	(Doodnesse n)	
(Ca	orporation Name)	(Document #)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
3.			
(Ca	rporation Name)	(Document #)	
4			
7·			
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait	(Document #) Certified Co	
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Co	
☐ Walk in ☑ Mail out	Pick up timeP	Certified Co	
Walk in Mail out May Millings	Pick up time Will wait P	Certified Co	
Walk in Mail out Mail out Profit NonProfit	Pick up time Will wait Amendment	Certified Co	
Walk in Mail out MEW INTERNESS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Pick up time Will wait P ANNE NEW P Amendment Resignation of R.A.	Certified Co Photocopy Certificate of Officer/ Director d Agent	of Status
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait AMMENDMENT Amendment Resignation of R.A., Change of Registered	Certified Co Photocopy Certificate of Officer/ Director d Agent	of Status
Walk in Mail out Mail out Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait P ANNIEND VIENT Amendment Resignation of RA, Change of Registered XX Dissolution/Withdray Merger	Certified Co	of Status
Walk in Mail out MAIL OU	Pick up time Will wait P Anvier Division Amendment Resignation of R.A., Change of Registered XX Dissolution/Withdray Merger	Certified Co	of Status
Walk in Mail out Mail out Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other CHIFLERENEEUNGS Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait P ANNUAL PROPERTY Amendment Resignation of R.A., Change of Registered XX Dissolution/Withdraw Merger RECENSIBRAY COLUMNIA PROPERTY	Certified Co	of Status
Walk in Mail out Mail out MAIL MAIL OUT MAIL OUT MAIL OUT MAIL OUT Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Guiller Special OCS	Pick up time Will wait P AiMIGNID MICHAE Amendment Resignation of R.A., Change of Registered XX Dissolution/Withdray Merger REGEISTRAY Foreign	Certified Co	of Status
Walk in Mail out Mail out Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other CHIFFERENESINGS Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait P AMMENDMENT Amendment Resignation of RA, Change of Registered XX Dissolution/Withdraw Merger REGISTRAVI Foreign Limited Partnership	Certified Co	of Status
Walk in Mail out Mail out Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Philippe Report Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait P AiMIGNID MICHAE Amendment Resignation of R.A., Change of Registered XX Dissolution/Withdray Merger REGEISTRAY Foreign	Certified Co	of Status

COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Green Creek Enterprises, LLC		
SOBJECT	(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)	
The enclosed A	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please return al	l correspondence concerning this matter to t	the following:	
	Timothy J. Warfel		
	(Nam	ne of Person)	
	Messer Caparello, P.A.		
	(Fin	n/Company)	<u> </u>
	P.O. Box 15579		: 7
	(,	Address)	
	Tallahassee, FL 32317		
	(City/Stat	te and Zip Code)	
C C			1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1
ror iurther mio	rmation concerning this matter, please call:		
Timo	othy J. Warfel	at (222-0270	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	umber)
Englosed is a che	eck for the following amount:		
	Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	 \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolute Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER AD	DDFSS.

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability	company is		
	Green Creek Enterprises,	, LLC		
2.	The Articles of Organization we document number L1200009	vere filed on July 24, 2012 96251	and assigned	
3.	The delayed effective date the (effective date	dissolution if not effective on the date of filing e cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date	ng: e document is received for filing)	
4.	A description of occurrence the 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (cop	at resulted in the limited liability company's on 605.0707 on back cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section	
	Members voted to dissolve	e		
	:			
5.	If there are no members, enter	the name and address of the person appointed	I to wind up the company's	
	activities and affairs:			
	_		p 41"	
			(S)	
	_		· 'U [4]	
	_		<u></u>	
6. lis	Signature of an authorized persted above to wind up the compa	son or if there are no members, the signature any's activities and affairs:	of the person appointed and	
/				
_	Jellen (. A	Wilbur C. Bransor	n, Trustee of the	
	Signature	Printe	ed Name Wilbur C. Branson	
		FILING FEE: \$25.00	Living Trust U/A/D J	uly
			16 1000	-

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Green Creek Enterprises, LLC		
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L12000096251		<u>.</u>
Date of dissolution was:		
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:		
The name and address of the claimant, the amount of the claim and suf	ficient	
information to allow the members to determine the basis for the claim.		
		
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of C	Corporations)) 2815
Wilbur C. Branson		
501 Live Oak Lane		ilia Vita i ja
Havana, FL 32333	• •	
		in the second
	'	i d

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Wilbur C. Branson, Trustee of the

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Signature of the Person Filing

Wilbur C. Branson Living Trust U/A/D 7/16/1999

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00